
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     49% 16,43732,500016,0632,563

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     0% 22,01722,017000

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (846)00846846

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,300)001,3000

21000 Social Security- matching     25% 3,2144,30201,088191

22000 Retirement contributions     50% 8301,6580828138

22010 Defined contribution - General     0% 3,9643,964000

23000 Health Insurance     50% 5,61911,23805,619936

23100 Life Insurance     50% 9919809916

24000 Workers compensation     50% 351699034858

26300 General retiree health contrib     50% 5,58911,17505,586931

Sub Total $60,97434%$92,751$0$31,777$5,679

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     13% 8711,00001300

34500 Contract- building maintenance     83% 9,93258,00024,99423,0743,370

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     99% 1,332105,13345,02858,77310,721

34989 Contractual service provider     34% 93,904142,561048,65713,950

34990 Contractual services- other     0% 2,2252,225000

41100 Telephone     37% 3,4175,40001,98383

41225 Cable fees     95% 1,48933,00016,00615,5062,668

43100 Electric     38% 34,96956,200021,2313,039

43200 Water & sewer     43% 49,52287,000037,4785,832

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     83% 1671,000714119119
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

44330 Credit application     45% 1,5302,80001,270315

44360 Rentals     50% 356,284712,8970356,61359,062

45000 Insurance     50% 21,96343,926021,9633,660

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     18% 93,722113,900020,1786,144

46250 R & M equipment     0% 5,9005,900000

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts     59% 12,30830,00042417,268305

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 030030000

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     50% 56,654113,306056,6529,442

49201 Taxes and/or assessments     97% 2248,73008,5060

51100 Office supplies     13% 2,7883,2000412144

52000 Operating supplies     2% 4,8825,00001180

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     4% 4,8205,00001800

52540 Fuel     7% 1,2801,3740940

52650 Equip < than $1000     0% 68,00068,000000

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     0% 2,2002,200000

Sub Total $838,78348%$1,616,452$87,465$690,204$118,856

Capital Outlay

64400 Other equipment     100% 05,6202,1003,5200

Sub Total $0100%$5,620$2,100$3,520$0
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     49% 16,43732,500016,0632,563

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     0% 22,01722,017000

12525 Administrative Assistant I     41% 36,11261,568025,4560

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,802)001,8021,802

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term     0% (8,650)008,6500

12996 Sick leave - retire/term     0% (14,770)0014,7700

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,300)001,3000

21000 Social Security- matching     53% 4,2439,01204,769191

22000 Retirement contributions     50% 1,9123,82601,914319

22010 Defined contribution - General     24% 7,2159,50602,2910

23000 Health Insurance     50% 13,11226,222013,1102,185

23100 Life Insurance     50% 210420021035

24000 Workers compensation     50% 453908045575

26300 General retiree health contrib     50% 13,03626,074013,0382,173

Sub Total $93,22653%$197,053$0$103,827$9,343

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     14% 15,51418,00002,4860

31500 Professional services- other     43% 16,51829,000012,4824,785

34500 Contract- building maintenance     89% 8,32375,00035,41531,2624,356

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     110% (19,799)202,68093,765128,71422,326

34989 Contractual service provider     46% 56,719105,143048,42412,886

34990 Contractual services- other     53% 75,715161,03654,53630,786415
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

41100 Telephone     58% 4,57811,00006,4220

41225 Cable fees     102% (1,820)100,00051,72350,09717,251

43100 Electric     30% 160,621228,744068,12310,417

43200 Water & sewer     65% 68,701194,7830126,08222,024

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     44% 5,0589,1129863,068155

44330 Credit application     24% 8,00010,50002,5000

44360 Rentals     50% 2,015,9654,005,74801,989,783323,504

45000 Insurance     50% 43,09586,192043,0977,182

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     34% 179,324271,3456,18085,84141,630

46250 R & M equipment     35% 29,98746,000016,0133,534

46800 Maintenance contracts     70% 4,92716,4961,7129,8571,108

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     60% 6001,50090000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     0% 2,1612,161000

49175 Administrative fees     50% 111,165222,3290111,16418,527

51100 Office supplies     3% 4,4834,6350152152

52000 Operating supplies     19% 3,8614,76008990

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     5% 18,94220,00001,0580

52300 Expendable tools     39% 1282090810

52540 Fuel     56% 6061,3740768674

52650 Equip < than $1000     53% 7,54916,00008,4510

Sub Total $2,825,91952%$5,848,747$245,217$2,777,611$490,924
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR50%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: March 31, 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Capital Outlay

64400 Other equipment     100% 010,560010,5600

Sub Total $0100%$10,560$0$10,560$0

Total for the Project $2,919,14552%$6,056,360$245,217$2,891,998$500,267

Total for the Division 51% $3,818,902$7,771,183$334,782$3,617,499$624,801
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